
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

co 06650930 

Name of Company 

Viking Pubs Limited t/a The Pitch Sports Bar & Grill “ 

-T7We 
co 

Francesca Tackie, Begbies Traynor, 340 Deansgate, Manchester, M3 4LY 

Gary N Lee, 340 Deansgate, Manchester, M3 4LY 

“ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 February 2015 

Sign ; Date 11 February 2015 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
340 Deansgate For Official Use 

Manchester Insolvency Section Post Room 

M3 4LY 

> 
< 

Ref VIO85CVL/FT/GNL/PS w 
e *A41FXEOY* 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A10 17/02/2015 #117 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Viking Pubs Limited t/a The Pitch Sports Bar & Grill 

on the 11 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

SUC4C CBE ATH SCos 

Signed MMe 

Dated c fe [22057 
T 

Full Name 



Viking Pubs Limited t/a The Pitch Sports Bar & Grill 

* Statement Of Affairs as at 11 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets’ 

Cash at Bank 51 00 51 00 

Cash in Hand 8,752 00 8,752 00 

Cash in Hand of Agent - Float 1,307 00 1,307 00 

Cash tn Hand of Agent - Sale Proceeds 8,500 00 8,500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 18,610 00 

ZOE Date Signature 
cfefrore 

t 



Viking Pubs Limited t/a The Pitch Sports Bar & Grill 

” Statement Of Affairs as at 11 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 18,610 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

RPO re Arrears/Holiday Pay NIL 

Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay NIL 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 18,610 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
18,610 00 

, Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) : NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 18,610 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 18,610 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 18,610 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 56,083 00 
RPO (Full Time Employees) 13,451 00 

RPO (Part Time Employees) Uncertain 

HMRC (Machine Games Duty) 1,145 00 

HMRC (VAT) 52,476 00 
Landlord 42,779 00 

Parent Company 139,352 00 
Directors 11,000 00 

316,286 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (297,676 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (297,676 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

NIL 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (297,676 00) 

Signature 
KOE Date i fefeots™ 



‘SYO 7 SBpug 
g 

‘alenbs 
Ja}s90197 

¢ 
uosmeg 

qooer 
ooqga 

3 
ssauppy 

a
w
e
N
 

fay 

sioyipaig 
Auedwios 

- g 

IMD 
9 4eg 

Sods 
Yoitg 

e4L 
eA 

p
a
y
]
 

sqng 
Bury, 

dT) 
(je43u99) 

soukes) 
s
a
i
q
h
a
g
 


